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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
Product 
Code 
Lot 

Peptone-A, (from Meat) 
G213 

   

 

 
Test Items 
 

 
Specifications 

 
Actual Results 

Amino Njtrogen(AN) 
Total Nitrogen( TN ) 
Loss on Drying 
Ash( Residue on ignition) 
pH(2% Solution) 
Growth Supporting Properties 
    Peptone Agar(USP) 
    Broth Formulation 
Standard Plate count 
Molds and Yeast 
Coliforms 
Salmonella 
Country of manufacture 
Country of origin of raw material 
Raw material species 
Country of origin of enzyme 
Enzyme species 

≥2.6% 
≥12.0% 
≤6.0% 
≤15.0% 
6.5-7.5 
 
Satisfactory 
Satisfactory 
<5000CFU/g 
<100CFU/g 
Negative 
Negative 
 

 
 
 

 
Storage: R.T.  Protect from moisture. 

 


